DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
FLOORSCAPE LIMITED
FLOORS-4U (DOMESTIC & COMMERCIAL)
LIMITED

FLOORS-4U (DOMESTIC & COMMERCIAL)
LIMITED

FLOORS 2 GO LIMITED

FLOORWING LIMITED

FLOORWORKS LIMITED

FLOORZ 'N' DOORZ (UK) LTD
FLOORZ 'N' DOORZ (UK) LTD
FLORA GLENN LIMITED

FLORAL ECLIPSE LTD

FLORAL ECLIPSE LTD

FLORAL ECLIPSE LTD

FLORAL EXPLOSION BLUEWATER LIMITED
FLORA LITTLEJOHN LIMITED

FLORA LITTLEJOHN LIMITED
FLORANOVA LIMITED

FLORENCE FLOORING LIMITED
FLORENCE FLOORING LIMITED
FLORENCE FLOORING LIMITED
FLORENCE FLOORING LIMITED
FLORENCE HOUSE SEAFORD LIMITED
FLORENCE HOUSE SEAFORD LIMITED
FLORENCE NIGHTINGALE HOSPITALS
LIMITED

FLORENTINA COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FLORESSENCE PERFUMES (UK) LIMITED
FLORIAN DANCE LIMITED

FLORIAN FILM LIMITED

FLORIAN FIRE & SAFETY LIMITED
FLORIC LIMITED

FLORIDA SUNSHINE LTD

FLORIDA SUNSHINE LTD

FLORIDA SUNSHINE LTD

FLORINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FLORINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FLO-RITE LIMITED

FLORIZEL PROPERTIES LIMITED
FLORPRO LIMITED

FLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FLORY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FLO-SCREED UK LIMITED
FLOSS-A-LOT LIMITED

FLOTSEN LTD

FLOURISH DESIGN LIMITED
FLOURISHING TYPE LIMITED

FLOUR POWER CITY LIMITED
FLOWCASTER (2010) LIMITED
FLOWCASTER (2010) LIMITED

FLOW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FLOW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

05660597
07004525

07004525

06673293
06450118
03153863
06754321
06754321
06557802
06440955
06440955
06440955
06756181
04603775
04603775
01370190
06765112
06765112
06765112
06765112
05268253
05268253
01431836

06344916

07105266
03865473
06142873
04907894
04986517
05661254
05661254
05661254
05648327
05648327
00550022
05703261
04572710
04971251
04971251
04971251
04971251
04971251
05469703
06165491
06747464
07071035
06521750
04212102
07107919
07107919
05285198
05285198

(b1)
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16/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009

19/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
20/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009

22/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

FLOOR PLANS SOUTHERN LIMITED
FLOW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FLOW COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FLOW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FLOWELD LIMITED

FLOWER & HAYES LIMITED
FLOWERCOURT LIMITED
FLOWERDAYS SERVICES LIMITED
FLOWEREXPRESS NORWAY LTD

THE FLOWER FAIRY LIMITED

THE FLOWER HOUSE (NORTHAMPTON)
LIMITED

FLOWER POWER FEEDER LIMITED
FLOWER POWER GERA LIMITED
FLOWER POWER GERA LIMITED
THE FLOWER ROOM ( STONE ) LIMITED
THE FLOWER ROOM ( STONE ) LIMITED
FLOWERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FLOWERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FLOWERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FLOWERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FLOWERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FLOWERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FLOWERS-BY-FLORISTS LIMITED
FLOWERS-BY-FLORISTS LIMITED
FLOWERS-BY-FLORISTS LIMITED
FLOWERS-BY-FLORISTS LIMITED
FLOWERS BY GEORGINA LTD.
FLOWERS BY SUSAN LTD

FLOWER SELLERS LIMITED
FLOWER SELLERS LIMITED
FLOWERS FROM AFRICA LIMITED
FLOWERS FROM AFRICA LIMITED
FLOWERS FROM AFRICA LIMITED
FLOWERS MCEWAN LIMITED
FLOWERS N16 LIMITED

FLOWERS N16 LIMITED

THE FLOWER STABLES LIMITED
FLOWER WHOLESALE COMPANY LIMITED
FLOWERWORKS LTD

FLOW FRAMEWORKS LIMITED

FLOW FRAMEWORKS LIMITED
FLOW-LINE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FLOWLINE 2000 LTD

FLOWLINE 2000 LTD

FLOWMASTER LIMITED
FLOWMASTER LIMITED
FLOWMASTER LIMITED
FLOWMASTER LIMITED
FLOWMASTER LIMITED
FLOWMASTER LIMITED

FLOW MATTERS LIMITED

FLOW RETEC LIMITED

FLOW SOLUTIONS UK LTD
FLOWSTOP SERVICES LIMITED
FLOWSTOP SERVICES LIMITED

05080783
05285198
05285198
06515416
02856192
00167547
04647505
06075048
06772415
06502162
06545915

07054999
05696799
05696799
07110588
07110588
06439001
06439001
06439001
06439001
06439001
06439001
06021085
06021085
06021085
06021085
06641112
06511143
07108218
07108218
06427904
06427904
06427904
04237360
07098372
07098372
06179379
03435706
05041076
07107423
07107423
02081119
04591102
04591102
02669730
02669730
02669730
02669730
02669730
02669730
04147454
07089227
06644136
04126392
04126392

(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D1)
(F4)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)
(P1)
(D1)
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16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

17/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
20/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009



